NAME

Amaril Uniform

Aramark

Carquest

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids
Coles

Ferguson Waterworks
Grainger

Hawkins

Hawkinson Sand & Gravel
Innovative

Johnson, Killen & Seiler
L&M

McMaster-Carr

Metro Sales

Minnesota Government Finance Officers
Minnesota Power

Grand Rapids Public Utilities

Accounts Payable
February 2023

(Meeting Date: 3/8/2023)

AMOUNT
268.44
102.79

27.59
2,710.62
10,044.45
65.12
519.37
191.11

6,021.07
188.10
136.69

1,948.10
162.88

1,696.22

1,497.65

70.00
1,054,361.96

NAME

Northeast Technical Services
NOS

Pitney Bowes

Rapid Crane & Rigging
RMB Environmental Lab
Sandstroms

Stuart Irby

UPS

Verizon

Viking Electric

Wesco

Energy Efficiency Rebate:
Oslin, Clyde & Sandra
Saxton, Steve

AMOUNT
8,412.50
2,800.00
2,274.96
2,200.00
251.56
817.68
2,100.00
40.60
651.84
963.92
2,392.80

70.00
35.00

1,103,023.02



